Sr.

No.

10

Medium
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Application
Number

SGV106004976
SGV106007576
SGV106004101
SGV106007487
SGV106009937
SGV106006110
SGV106010388
SGV106012351
SGV106013306
SGV106011226

TAT Number
106004976
106007576
106004101
106007487
106009937
106006110
106010388
106012351
106013306
106011226

Final Merit List 2020

Candidate Name
RUSHABH GIRISHBHAI UPADHYAY
MAHETA SAGAR JENTILAL
NIKITA VIVEKBHAI PATEL
NAYNA RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA
DHAVAL AMARSHIBHAI KHANDEKA
GAUTAMKUMAR KISHORBHAI SHILU
MAYUR MANSUKHLAL DAVE
OPINABEN JESINGBHAI PATEL
ASHISHBHAI SHANKARBHAI GAMIT

HEMANTSINH NARENDRASINH ADIYAL

Birth Date
04/08/1995
31/05/1994
01/01/1989
21/07/1994
05/07/1995
04/11/1992
12/08/1991
15/07/1987
08/05/1991
19/01/1984

Candidate
Category

EWS
SEBC
EWS
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST
EWS

Allotted
Category

General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
ST
ST
EWS

23/12/2020 11:46:32

Is

Serviceman

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

PH
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Male

Total
Merit

78.5234
77.2601
77.1792
76.9258
75.7889
75.6879
74.8631
72.1819
71.4730

76.5981



